Contents

Geleitwort vii
Jiirgen Werbick
Foreword X
Jiirgen Werbick
Introduction 1

Maureen Junker-Kenny

The Difficulty to Forgive 6
Paul Ricoeur
Discussion after “The Difficulty to Forgive” 17
Paul Ricoeur
Memory and Forgiveness—Two Itineraries 19

Maureen Junker-Kenny

Hermeneutics and Revelation 42
Werner G Jeanrond

Comments after Jeanrond’s “Hermeneutics and Revelation” 58
Paul Ricoeur

The Relationship between Philosophy and Theology

in the Recent Work of Paul Ricoeur 63
Christof Mandry
Naming God 78

Janet Martin Soskice



vi

Conviction, Critique and Christian Theology:
Some Reflections on Reading Ricoeur
Peter Kenny

From Text to Action in Theology
John van den Hengel

Narrative and Moral Identity in the Work of Paul Ricoeur
Hille Haker

Capabilities, Convictions, and Public Theology
Maureen Junker-Kenny

Roundtable Discussion
Paul Ricoeur and Questioners

Contributing Authors
Abbreviations

Index of Persons

92

117

134

153

202

217

218

219



