Contents

Geleitwort Jürgen Werbick	vii
Foreword Jürgen Werbick	ix
Introduction Maureen Junker-Kenny	1
The Difficulty to Forgive Paul Ricoeur	6
Discussion after "The Difficulty to Forgive" Paul Ricoeur	17
Memory and Forgiveness—Two Itineraries Maureen Junker-Kenny	19
Hermeneutics and Revelation Werner G Jeanrond	42
Comments after Jeanrond's "Hermeneutics and Revelation" Paul Ricoeur	58
The Relationship between Philosophy and Theology in the Recent Work of Paul Ricoeur Christof Mandry	63
Naming God Janet Martin Soskice	78

Conviction, Critique and Christian Theology:	00
Some Reflections on Reading Ricoeur	92
Peter Kenny	
From Text to Action in Theology John van den Hengel	117
Narrative and Moral Identity in the Work of Paul Ricoeur Hille Haker	134
Capabilities, Convictions, and Public Theology Maureen Junker-Kenny	153
Roundtable Discussion Paul Ricoeur and Questioners	202
Contributing Authors	217
Abbreviations	218
Index of Persons	219